Updated 9.2024	 1
410 381 1497    inter-lux.com    answers@inter-lux.com
Inter-lux reserves the right to make technical changes without notice.
Quantum Fixed
General: Quantum is a family of extremely low brightness, highly performing round LED
downlights suitable to illuminate both residential and commercial applications.
A polycarbonate lens combined with optical components that have different levels of opacity
guarantees a clean beam and optimal efficiency.

Lumen Maintenance: L70 projections tested at Tj 65° C and Ta 25°.
Warranty: 5-year Limited Warranty on fixtures. 1-year Limited Warranty on Remote Drivers.
Ordering Information         (Required)8
QTM
Product Trim/Finish Type Diameter Wattage/Operation Color Temp3 Optic + Driver
QTM = Quantum RWH = Round White
RBL = Round Black
RGO = Round Gold
F = Fixed
FHC = Fixed
HoneyComb1
09 = 0.9" 2 CC = 2W / Constant Current (630mA) 92-27 = 2700K
92-30 = 3000K
92-35 = 3500K
92-40 = 4000K
USP = Ultra
Spot4
SP = Spot
NFL = Narrow
Flood5
FL = Flood6
MWFL = Medium
Wide Flood7
ECO30W-XXX
SOLO50W-XXX
SOLO100W-XXX17 = 1.7" 2 CC = 2W / Constant Current (630mA)²,3
6 CC = 6.3W / Constant Current (700mA)
24 = 2.4" 10 CC = 10W / Constant Current (800mA)
33 = 3.3" 15 CC = 15W / Constant Current (400mA)
1	 FHC N/A for 0.9" 2	1.7" 2W Fixed USP ONLY
3	1.7" 2W 80CRI ONLY, 80-27 thru 80-40, all others 92 CRI
4	USP 1.7" 2W ONLY
5	NFL 1.7" 6.3W ONLY
6	FL N/A for 1.7"
7	MWFL N/A for Fixed 1.7"
8 See page 2
2.4" (10W)
0.9" (2W)
3.3" (15W)
1.7" (2W / 6.3W)
Fixed
Delivered
Lumens*
0.9"
(2W)
1.7"
(2W)
1.7"
(6.3W)
2.4"
(10W)
3.3"
(15W)
USP – on request – – –
SP 80 on request 386 714 1096
FL 75 on request 322 710 943
NFL – – on request – –
MWFL 76 on request 347 578 789
*Values shown for 3000K
HoneyComb
Delivered
Lumens*
1.7"
(2W)
1.7"
(6.3W)
2.4"
(10W)
3.3"
(15W)
USP on request – – –
SP 189 285 560 796
FL 143 202 533 658